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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR HALKINA Aliona 1977 R F 1.14 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 1992 R F 1.11 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO GIGASHVILI Miranda 1996 F 1.9999 0 yes

TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997 R F 1.7 0 yes

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa A A 1994 R F 1.27 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987 R F 1.2 0 yes

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978 R F 1.1 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA BORTOLETTO Sara 1995 F 1.28 0 yes

MOGOS Andrea 1988 R F 1.4 0 yes

TRIGILIA Loredana 1976 R F 1.8 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000 L F 1.6 0 yes

MAYA Iuliia 1981 L F 1.13 0 yes

SYCHEVA Evgeniya 1989 R F 1.12 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000 R F 1.24 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 1988 R F 1.32 0 yes

MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992 R F 1.3 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

8 Nations, 16 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 294.0 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna F yes

2. 0 002 213.0 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea F yes

3. 0 003 175.0 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia F yes

4. 0 004 163.0 ITA MOGOS Andrea F yes

5. 0 006 132.0 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena F yes

6. 0 007 104.0 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino F yes

7. 0 008 92.0 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana F yes

8. 0 011 70.0 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma F yes

9. 0 012 65.0 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya F yes

10. 0 013 64.0 RUS MAYA Iuliia F yes

11. 0 014 58.0 BLR HALKINA Aliona F yes

12. 0 024 38.0 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale F yes

13. 0 027 34.0 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa F yes

14. 0 028 34.0 ITA BORTOLETTO Sara F yes

15. 0 032 26.0 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia F yes

T 9 000 GEO GIGASHVILI Miranda F yes
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Format

Participants 16 Participants

1 First round
19.09. 09:00

16 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
19.09. 11:00

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste FINALE 1 / FINALE 2

AWADA Karim, FRA , TOTH Janka, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MANDRYK Nataliia UKR 1 D1 D1 D2 D4 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 3 18 6 0.750 12 1.
TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO 3 V5 V5 D3 D4 2 17 14 0.500 3 3.
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 4 V5 D0 V5 D1 2 11 15 0.500 -4 4.
MAYA Iuliia RUS 5 V5 D0 V5 V5 3 15 14 0.750 1 2.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste YELLOW / 1

VOGT Suzanna, CAN , DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma GBR 1 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
BORTOLETTO Sara ITA 3 D1 D0 D0 D1 D1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 5 D4 D4 V5 D1 D4 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 6 D2 D3 V5 D1 V5 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste RED / GREEN

TAMAS Henriette, HUN , SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 1 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 13 0.750 2 2.
MOGOS Andrea ITA 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
GIGASHVILI Miranda GEO 3 D4 D0 D0 D1 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
HALKINA Aliona BLR 4 D3 D4 V5 D2 1 14 15 0.250 -1 4.
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 5 D1 D2 V5 V5 2 13 13 0.500 0 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 ITA MOGOS Andrea 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

4 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 3 4 18 6 0.750 12 Q

5 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 3 4 15 13 0.750 2 Q

6 RUS MAYA Iuliia 3 4 15 14 0.750 1 Q

7 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

8 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 2 4 17 14 0.500 3 Q

9 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 Q

10 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q

11 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

12 BLR HALKINA Aliona 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1 Q

13 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3 E

14 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 E

15 GEO GIGASHVILI Miranda 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 E

16 ITA BORTOLETTO Sara 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 ITA MOGOS Andrea 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

3 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

4 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 3 4 18 6 0.750 12

5 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 3 4 15 13 0.750 2

6 RUS MAYA Iuliia 3 4 15 14 0.750 1

7 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

8 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 2 4 17 14 0.500 3

9 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 2 4 13 13 0.500 0

10 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4

11 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

12 BLR HALKINA Aliona 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste YELLOW Wed 11:00

9 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS V 15

8 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO D 9

  R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

  Piste RED Wed 11:00

5 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR V 15

12 HALKINA Aliona BLR D 8

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

 

13 *** bye ***

4 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN

 

 

3 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste GREEN Wed 11:00

11 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR D 10

6 MAYA Iuliia RUS V 15

  R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

  Piste BLUE Wed 11:00

7 COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma GBR D 8

10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA V 15

  R: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

 

15 *** bye ***

2 MOGOS Andrea ITA

 

Piste YELLOW Wed 12:00

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN V 15

SYCHEVA Evgeniya (9) RUS D 10

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / V: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste RED Wed 12:00

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR D 6

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN V 15

R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA) / V: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste GREEN Wed 12:00

EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS V 15

MAYA Iuliia RUS D 11

R: AWADA Karim (FRA) / V: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

Piste BLUE Wed 12:00

TRIGILIA Loredana (10) ITA D 7

MOGOS Andrea ITA V 15

R: TOTH Janka (HUN) / V: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste FINALE 1 Wed 13:30

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN V 15

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN D 9

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / V: AWADA Karim (FRA)

Piste FINALE 2 Wed 13:30

EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS D 6

MOGOS Andrea ITA V 15

R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / V: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste FINALE 1 Wed 14:30

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN V 15

MOGOS Andrea ITA D 13

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / V: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

2 ITA MOGOS Andrea 1988

3 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

3 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Table of 8

5 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

6 RUS MAYA Iuliia 1981

7 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 1989

8 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

Table of 16

9 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 1992

10 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

11 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

12 BLR HALKINA Aliona 1977

First round

13 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

14 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 1988

15 GEO GIGASHVILI Miranda 1996

16 ITA BORTOLETTO Sara 1995
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 1 0/1 1 2 1 1

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 1 0/1 2 1 1

GBR B B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 1 1 2 0 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 0/1 0/1 0/1 1 3 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 1 1 0 0

B B TOTH Janka 1 1 2 0 0

ITA B B B MICHELUCCI Jacopo 1 1 2 0 0

RUS B B B NAGIMOV Rail 1 1 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 0/1 1 1 3 1 0

B B YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 1 0/1 1 1 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

Silver ITA MOGOS Andrea 1988

Bronze RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Bronze HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 2 1 3 12

UKR 2 1 1 8

HUN 1 2 3 12

ITA 1 1 2 8

POL 0 1 0 2

FRA 0 0 1 2

GEO 0 0 1 2

GBR 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 2 1 3 0

UKR 2 1 1 0

HUN 1 2 3 0

ITA 1 1 2 0

POL 0 1 0 0

FRA 0 0 1 0

GEO 0 0 1 0

GBR 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 6 6 12 24

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 6 6 12 24
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 332 48 14 0 0 80 50 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

UKR 250 22 22 0 0 16 30 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

ITA 244 48 8 0 0 42 48 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

HUN 198 52 8 0 0 24 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

POL 142 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

FRA 118 0 14 0 0 22 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

GBR 66 8 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

GEO 58 24 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 48 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

BLR 44 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

GRE 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

TUR 30 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 332 48 14 0 0 80 50 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

UKR 250 22 22 0 0 16 30 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

ITA 244 48 8 0 0 42 48 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

HUN 198 52 8 0 0 24 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

POL 142 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

FRA 118 0 14 0 0 22 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

GBR 66 8 0 0 0 12 20 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

GEO 58 24 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 48 0 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

BLR 44 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

GRE 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

TUR 30 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

BLR EU 16/1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 1

ESP EU 4/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA EU 23/2 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 1

GBR EU 14/1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1

GEO EU 8/0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER EU 9/2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

GRE EU 10/1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

HUN EU 18/1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

ISR EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 41/2 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 1

LAT EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

POL EU 28/2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 1

RUS EU 44/2 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 5 0 1

TUR EU 4/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

UKR EU 28/2 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 1
  15 Nations
15 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

  210 15 11 0 0 15 14 0 0 16 18 0 0 21 17 0 7 16 16

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 146/16 0 0 0 0 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 26 0 8 0
female 103/0 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

eu 265 16 12 0 0 23 17 0 0 20 19 0 0 31 26 0 8 20

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 2

4 2

5 1

6 1

8 1

9 1

13 1

14 1

17 1

21 1

26 1


